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Iowa vs UNI/WIU
University of Iowa CRWC

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 30

Men

Iowa, University of 145.00 Western Illinois University58.00

Women

Northern Iowa, University of 163.00 Western Illinois University55.00

Iowa, University of 161.00 Western Illinois University49.00

Iowa, University of 147.00 Northern Iowa, University of73.00
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Event 1  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:44.20Iowa-IA

1) Lavelle, Meghan E JR 2) Sougstad, Emma L SR

3) Scheitlin, Mekenna A JR 4) Burvill, Hannah FR

27.03 55.72 1:24.45 1:58.18

2:23.89 2:54.64 3:18.34 3:44.20

B2 3:49.75Iowa-IA

1) Jekel, Jo L JR 2) Hoyt, Shea A JR

3) O'Brien, Carly C JR 4) Fluit, Allyssa FR

27.46 56.96 1:26.73 2:00.75

2:27.24 2:57.64 3:22.11 3:49.75

D3 x3:55.37Iowa-IA

1) Sauer, Samantha E FR 2) Wells, Katie V SO

3) Hackett, Meghan M FR 4) Leehy, Lauren B JR

28.18 58.43 1:29.14 2:05.21

2:31.18 3:02.93 3:27.86 3:55.37

C4 x3:55.51Iowa-IA

1) McGovern, Natalie R SO 2) Jacobs, Devin M SO

3) Campbell, Summer L JR 4) Flummerfelt, Taylor M SR

28.33 58.34 1:30.07 2:06.64

2:33.04 3:03.55 3:28.20 3:55.51

A5 3:55.92Northern Iowa-IA

1) Taylor, Katie E FR 2) Herrmann, Veronica L SR

3) Florman, Crystal J SO 4) Phyfe, Aftin M SR

28.28 57.79 1:28.50 2:03.96

2:31.26 3:02.15 3:27.63 3:55.92

A6 4:01.05Western Ill-IL

1) Chao, Madison H FR 2) Hagen, Erica L SO

3) Mathus, Miranda R FR 4) Roberts, Casey M FR

29.90 1:02.78 1:33.18 2:07.97

2:35.54 3:07.65 3:33.04 4:01.05

B7 4:01.48Northern Iowa-IA

1) Rinaldi, Madison F SO 2) Ross, Moriah C FR

3) Ostrowski, Kelsey M SO 4) Meyer, Abby M SO

29.04 1:00.38 1:30.58 2:05.06

2:32.25 3:04.49 3:31.17 4:01.48

C8 x4:14.59Northern Iowa-IA

1) Holmes, Mariah N SR 2) Georgen, Jill C SR

3) Jackson, Stephanie N SR 4) Jensen, Savannah R SR

31.45 1:04.43 1:37.97 2:16.24

2:44.98 3:17.81 3:44.75 4:14.59

D9 x4:24.54Northern Iowa-IA

1) Warrick, Shayla A SO 2) Houlette, Ashleigh R FR

3) Klimes, Alexa N SR 4) Willer, Jenna A FR

32.44 1:06.75 1:41.72 2:22.64

2:52.56 3:27.75 3:54.33 4:24.54

B--- DQWestern Ill-IL

1) Winkel, Taylor R JR 2) Villez, Andie G SR

3) Kaftan, Dana M SO 4) DeWane, Alli R JR

 
Event 2  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:19.71Iowa-IA

1) Mende, Kenneth SO 2) Webb, Isaak E FR

3) Twarowski, Jerzy M JR 4) Scott, Will S FR

23.88 49.63 1:15.69 1:46.26

2:08.16 2:34.42 2:55.61 3:19.71

B2 3:24.10Iowa-IA

1) Fiolic, Steve FR 2) Credit, Weston R FR

3) Hemmingsen, RJ J JR 4) Myhre, Joe A FR

24.66 51.17 1:17.57 1:48.46

2:11.44 2:39.21 3:00.34 3:24.10

A3 3:25.92Western Ill-IL

1) Bladel, Brennan A FR 2) McQuigg, Chance T FR

3) Neaveill, Chris D SR 4) Almhiemid, Sam SO

25.34 52.22 1:19.22 1:50.33

2:12.45 2:38.72 3:00.78 3:25.92

C4 x3:27.87Iowa-IA

1) Rathbun, Thomas V JR 2) Hoce, Garrett G JR

3) Patnode, Kyle R SR 4) Halsmer, Jackson J SR

24.82 51.18 1:18.96 1:51.57

2:14.39 2:41.45 3:03.28 3:27.87

D5 x3:31.23Iowa-IA

1) Colin, John L FR 2) Allen, Colter B JR

3) Farnum, Brandon S SR 4) Gannon, Kyle A SR

24.80 51.53 1:19.93 1:52.96

2:16.21 2:43.91 3:05.99 3:31.23

B6 3:40.52Western Ill-IL

1) Brady, Seth R SO 2) Siebert, Kyle JR

3) Sturdivant, Anfernee M JR 4) Hill, Josh D SO

27.66 57.35 1:25.35 1:56.14

2:21.61 2:51.81 3:14.78 3:40.52

 
Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Iowa-IA FR1 1:55.41Armstrong-Grant, Amelia L

27.20 56.23 1:25.55 1:55.41

Iowa-IA JR2 1:55.96Lehnertz, Tereysa P

27.03 56.74 1:26.14 1:55.96

Northern Iowa-IA JR3 1:56.30Siebenaller, Rachel M

26.85 56.40 1:26.64 1:56.30

Iowa-IA JR4 1:56.36Lagodzinska, Nikol L

27.02 56.84 1:26.97 1:56.36

Iowa-IA FR5 x1:56.73Lenderink, Amy L

27.07 56.53 1:26.91 1:56.73

Northern Iowa-IA FR6 1:57.48Engstrom, Kylie E

26.92 56.62 1:27.39 1:57.48

Northern Iowa-IA FR7 1:57.81McCullough, Jordan A

27.52 57.22 1:27.60 1:57.81

Northern Iowa-IA JR8 x1:58.48Appleton, Maya E

27.79 57.72 1:28.15 1:58.48

Western Ill-IL SO9 2:05.59Schaefer, Amanda L

29.01 1:00.69 1:33.24 2:05.59

Western Ill-IL JR10 2:08.76Fisher, Hannah M

28.44 1:00.55 1:34.51 2:08.76

Western Ill-IL JR11 2:09.37Borgstede, Amy L

29.89 1:03.03 1:36.01 2:09.37
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(Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Western Ill-IL JR12 x2:16.24Ferguson, Katie L

29.95 1:04.61 1:41.00 2:16.24

 
Event 4  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Iowa-IA SO1 1:41.00Smith, Jack A

23.47 49.57 1:15.40 1:41.00

Iowa-IA FR2 1:41.26Tenney, Michael D

23.66 49.57 1:15.68 1:41.26

Iowa-IA SO3 1:43.00Colin, Ben D

24.19 49.88 1:16.43 1:43.00

Iowa-IA FR4 x1:44.62Credit, Weston R

24.75 50.69 1:17.18 1:44.62

Western Ill-IL SR5 1:47.53Ries, Deven G

25.21 52.90 1:20.30 1:47.53

Western Ill-IL FR6 1:48.54Owens, Connor I

25.26 52.59 1:20.74 1:48.54

Western Ill-IL SO7 1:55.85Stierman, Drake

25.91 54.41 1:24.83 1:55.85

Western Ill-IL SO8 x2:00.20Brady, Seth R

25.77 55.20 1:27.49 2:00.20

 
Event 5  Women 100 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Iowa-IA SR1 57.26Sougstad, Emma L

11.70 26.39 43.12 57.26

Iowa-IA JR2 59.07Scheitlin, Mekenna A

12.08 26.90 44.73 59.07

Northern Iowa-IA FR3 59.59Taylor, Katie E

12.56 27.24 45.61 59.59

Iowa-IA SO4 1:00.52Schneider, Abbey N

12.85 28.75 46.12 1:00.52

Iowa-IA JR5 x1:01.28Campbell, Summer L

13.00 28.22 47.49 1:01.28

Western Ill-IL FR6 1:02.08Mathus, Miranda R

12.72 28.55 47.16 1:02.08

Northern Iowa-IA SO7 1:02.95Rinaldi, Madison F

13.19 28.31 47.66 1:02.95

Northern Iowa-IA SR8 1:03.92Herrmann, Veronica L

13.23 30.22 48.17 1:03.92

Northern Iowa-IA SR9 x1:04.93Jackson, Stephanie N

13.58 30.78 49.84 1:04.93

Northern Iowa-IA SO--- X1:04.67Ostrowski, Kelsey M

12.89 28.59 49.10 1:04.67

 
Event 6  Men 100 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Iowa-IA FR1 51.68Webb, Isaak E

10.65 23.90 38.82 51.68

Western Ill-IL SR2 52.64Neaveill, Chris D

10.38 23.62 39.84 52.64

Iowa-IA JR3 53.18Allen, Colter B

10.70 23.86 40.06 53.18

Iowa-IA JR4 53.36Dawson, Chris C

11.00 24.55 40.41 53.36

Western Ill-IL FR5 54.23Bladel, Brennan A

11.21 25.23 41.38 54.23

Iowa-IA SR--- X52.84Halsmer, Jackson J

10.87 24.46 40.55 52.84

Iowa-IA SR--- X53.46Farnum, Brandon S

10.30 23.90 40.56 53.46

 
Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Iowa-IA FR1 23.71Fluit, Allyssa

11.53 23.71

Northern Iowa-IA JR2 23.91Lembezeder, Molly H

11.57 23.91

Iowa-IA SR3 24.06Flummerfelt, Taylor M

11.76 24.06

Iowa-IA FR4 24.11Sauer, Samantha E

11.72 24.11

Northern Iowa-IA SR5 24.71Roepsch, Autumn A

11.87 24.71

Iowa-IA JR6 x24.78Leehy, Lauren B

12.01 24.78

Western Ill-IL SO7 24.82Purdum, Marissa L

11.99 24.82

Western Ill-IL JR8 25.88DeWane, Alli R

12.47 25.88

Northern Iowa-IA SO9 26.15Meyer, Abby M

12.67 26.15

Western Ill-IL FR10 26.46Sturdivant, Angel M

12.86 26.46

Northern Iowa-IA FR11 x26.53Willer, Jenna A

12.79 26.53

Western Ill-IL SO12 x26.97Kaftan, Dana M

13.01 26.97

Northern Iowa-IA FR--- X26.49Houlette, Ashleigh R

12.96 26.49

 
Event 8  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Iowa-IA FR1 20.69Dumford, Sam S

10.08 20.69

Iowa-IA JR2 20.97Hemmingsen, RJ J

10.16 20.97

Iowa-IA FR3 21.05Fiolic, Steve

10.25 21.05

Western Ill-IL FR4 21.53McQuigg, Chance T

10.42 21.53

Iowa-IA FR5 x21.90Colin, John L

10.61 21.90

Western Ill-IL JR6 24.05Siebert, Kyle

11.72 24.05

 
Event 9  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

Iowa-IA SO1 295.70Thomas, Jacintha

Iowa-IA JR2 292.05Rafferty, Morgan

Iowa-IA FR3 272.80Strandberg, Thelma

Iowa-IA SR4 x250.80Head, Calli M

Western Ill-IL SR5 230.55Pearson, Melanie J
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(Event 9  Women 1 mtr Diving)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

Northern Iowa-IA JR6 222.15Brummel, Hannah J

Northern Iowa-IA SR7 199.40Billerbeck, Emma

Northern Iowa-IA SO8 191.25Deuso, Alyssa

 
Event 10  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

Iowa-IA SR1 345.20Heffner, Brandis L

Iowa-IA SO2 343.25Brenner, William

Iowa-IA JR3 324.05Mauser, Matt W

Western Ill-IL SO4 232.50Gallagher, Quetzal

Western Ill-IL FR5 191.65Parker, Colin L

 
Event 11  Women 50 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Iowa-IA SR1 25.34Sougstad, Emma L

11.64 25.34

Iowa-IA FR2 25.41Hackett, Meghan M

11.77 25.41

Iowa-IA JR3 25.42Lavelle, Meghan E

11.90 25.42

Iowa-IA JR4 x25.81Lehnertz, Tereysa P

11.78 25.81

Northern Iowa-IA SO5 26.08Florman, Crystal J

12.26 26.08

Northern Iowa-IA SO6 27.57Ostrowski, Kelsey M

12.89 27.57

Northern Iowa-IA SR7 28.83Klimes, Alexa N

14.00 28.83

Western Ill-IL FR8 29.10Sturdivant, Angel M

13.67 29.10

Western Ill-IL JR9 29.54Borgstede, Amy L

13.55 29.54

Northern Iowa-IA SR10 x30.24Georgen, Jill C

13.99 30.24

 
Event 12  Men 50 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Iowa-IA JR1 21.34Twarowski, Jerzy M

9.87 21.34

Iowa-IA SR2 22.78Patnode, Kyle R

10.60 22.78

Iowa-IA SO3 22.91Smith, Jack A

10.36 22.91

Iowa-IA JR4 x23.00Hemmingsen, RJ J

10.52 23.00

Western Ill-IL SO5 24.59Stierman, Drake

11.33 24.59

Western Ill-IL JR6 25.35Sturdivant, Anfernee M

11.72 25.35

 
Event 13  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Northern Iowa-IA JR1 52.78Lembezeder, Molly H

12.04 25.45 39.14 52.78

Iowa-IA SO2 52.89McNamara, Kelly M

12.06 25.27 39.11 52.89

Iowa-IA JR3 52.98Leehy, Lauren B

12.09 25.36 39.25 52.98

Iowa-IA JR4 53.45Scheitlin, Mekenna A

12.00 25.71 39.83 53.45

Western Ill-IL FR5 54.06Roberts, Casey M

12.39 26.04 40.23 54.06

Northern Iowa-IA SR6 54.26Phyfe, Aftin M

12.25 26.01 40.17 54.26

Iowa-IA JR7 x54.31Lagodzinska, Nikol L

12.14 25.92 40.24 54.31

Western Ill-IL SO8 54.93Purdum, Marissa L

12.42 26.31 40.62 54.93

Northern Iowa-IA JR9 55.31Appleton, Maya E

13.06 26.92 41.13 55.31

Northern Iowa-IA FR10 x58.00Houlette, Ashleigh R

13.01 27.30 42.63 58.00

 
Event 14  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Iowa-IA FR1 45.71Dumford, Sam S

10.50 21.92 33.81 45.71

Western Ill-IL FR2 48.51Bladel, Brennan A

11.21 23.43 36.06 48.51

Western Ill-IL SO3 48.76Hill, Josh D

11.17 23.56 36.01 48.76

Iowa-IA FR--- X47.42Fiolic, Steve

10.94 22.83 35.03 47.42

Iowa-IA FR--- X48.12Colin, John L

10.88 22.99 35.49 48.12

 
Event 15  Women 50 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Iowa-IA JR1 26.47Jekel, Jo L

13.20 26.47

Iowa-IA FR2 27.05Sauer, Samantha E

13.35 27.05

Northern Iowa-IA FR3 27.19Taylor, Katie E

13.65 27.19

Northern Iowa-IA SO4 27.39Rinaldi, Madison F

13.59 27.39

Iowa-IA SO5 27.48McGovern, Natalie R

13.55 27.48

Western Ill-IL JR6 28.82Winkel, Taylor R

14.46 28.82

Western Ill-IL FR7 28.94Chao, Madison H

14.44 28.94

Northern Iowa-IA SR8 30.66Holmes, Mariah N

15.10 30.66

Northern Iowa-IA SO9 x31.25Warrick, Shayla A

15.51 31.25

 
Event 16  Men 50 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Iowa-IA SO1 23.29Mende, Kenneth

11.65 23.29

Western Ill-IL SO2 24.57Almhiemid, Sam

12.06 24.57
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(Event 16  Men 50 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Iowa-IA JR--- X23.71Twarowski, Jerzy M

11.96 23.71

Iowa-IA SR--- X24.78Patnode, Kyle R

12.36 24.78

Iowa-IA JR--- X25.42Samuelson, Logan B

12.81 25.42

 
Event 17  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Iowa-IA FR1 4:57.00Burvill, Hannah

26.46 54.88 1:24.08 1:53.97

2:24.31 2:54.76 3:25.47 3:56.67

4:27.67 4:57.00

Northern Iowa-IA FR2 5:12.68Engstrom, Kylie E

28.24 59.29 1:30.80 2:02.62

2:34.68 3:06.39 3:38.15 4:10.04

4:41.75 5:12.68

Northern Iowa-IA FR3 5:15.92McCullough, Jordan A

28.63 59.56 1:31.31 2:03.19

2:35.28 3:07.26 3:39.27 4:11.48

4:44.14 5:15.92

Northern Iowa-IA SR4 5:20.20Jackson, Stephanie N

29.32 1:00.78 1:32.70 2:04.85

2:37.60 3:10.32 3:42.85 4:15.45

4:48.31 5:20.20

Northern Iowa-IA JR5 x5:20.45Siebenaller, Rachel M

27.99 59.38 1:31.97 2:04.67

2:37.62 3:10.43 3:43.30 4:16.23

4:49.16 5:20.45

Northern Iowa-IA SR6 x5:23.30Jensen, Savannah R

29.18 1:00.57 1:32.81 2:05.30

2:38.13 3:11.07 3:44.35 4:17.39

4:50.58 5:23.30

Western Ill-IL SO7 5:33.62Schaefer, Amanda L

30.28 1:03.52 1:37.19 2:10.70

2:44.39 3:18.60 3:52.28 4:26.40

5:00.37 5:33.62

Western Ill-IL JR8 5:39.20Fisher, Hannah M

29.63 1:03.37 1:37.58 2:12.00

2:46.70 3:21.48 3:56.29 4:30.94

5:05.47 5:39.20

Western Ill-IL SR9 5:44.04Villez, Andie G

30.50 1:04.07 1:39.06 2:14.31

2:49.53 3:24.41 3:59.52 4:34.75

5:09.95 5:44.04

Western Ill-IL JR10 x5:57.13Ferguson, Katie L

30.86 1:06.39 1:42.70 2:18.46

2:54.33 3:30.72 4:07.20 4:44.43

5:21.79 5:57.13

Iowa-IA SR--- X5:02.07Wanasek, Serena A

27.00 56.53 1:26.63 1:56.83

2:27.56 2:58.49 3:29.37 4:00.55

4:31.59 5:02.07

Iowa-IA JR--- X5:11.25Bindseil, Izzie A

27.56 57.35 1:27.88 1:58.81

2:30.20 3:02.08 3:33.95 4:06.34

4:39.15 5:11.25

 
Event 18  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Iowa-IA FR1 4:34.03White, Forrest J

24.90 52.70 1:20.75 1:48.82

2:17.11 2:44.96 3:13.04 3:41.27

4:08.21 4:34.03

Western Ill-IL SR2 4:52.29Ries, Deven G

26.73 56.08 1:25.88 1:56.20

2:26.41 2:56.49 3:26.40 3:56.48

4:25.01 4:52.29

Iowa-IA JR--- X4:34.98Rathbun, Thomas V

24.72 52.33 1:20.38 1:48.57

2:16.03 2:43.49 3:10.87 3:39.10

4:07.39 4:34.98

Iowa-IA SR--- X4:44.87Gannon, Kyle A

24.70 52.49 1:20.68 1:49.07

2:17.56 2:46.43 3:15.52 3:45.42

4:15.14 4:44.87

Iowa-IA FR--- X4:48.07Myhre, Joe A

24.33 51.30 1:19.42 1:47.88

2:16.64 2:45.90 3:16.02 3:47.40

4:18.75 4:48.07

Western Ill-IL FR--- DQOwens, Connor I

 
Event 19  Women 50 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Iowa-IA JR1 29.67Hoyt, Shea A

13.76 29.67

Western Ill-IL SO2 29.75Hagen, Erica L

14.02 29.75

Northern Iowa-IA SR3 30.26Roepsch, Autumn A

13.96 30.26

Northern Iowa-IA FR4 30.52Ross, Moriah C

14.30 30.52

Northern Iowa-IA JR5 30.92Knowles, Olivia A

14.06 30.92

Northern Iowa-IA SR6 x31.05Herrmann, Veronica L

14.54 31.05

Iowa-IA SO--- X30.49Wells, Katie V

13.89 30.49

Iowa-IA SO--- X32.62Jacobs, Devin M

15.01 32.62

Northern Iowa-IA SR--- X33.78Georgen, Jill C

15.57 33.78

 
Event 20  Men 50 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Iowa-IA FR1 25.80Webb, Isaak E

11.87 25.80
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(Event 20  Men 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Western Ill-IL JR2 27.61Siebert, Kyle

12.85 27.61

Western Ill-IL JR3 28.76Sturdivant, Anfernee M

13.25 28.76

Iowa-IA FR--- X26.73Credit, Weston R

12.48 26.73

Iowa-IA SO--- X30.35Colin, Ben D

13.88 30.35

Iowa-IA JR--- DQSamuelson, Logan B

 
Event 21  Women 3 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

Iowa-IA JR1 322.50Rafferty, Morgan

Iowa-IA FR2 288.60Strandberg, Thelma

Iowa-IA SO3 239.15Thomas, Jacintha

Northern Iowa-IA SO4 219.80Deuso, Alyssa

Northern Iowa-IA JR5 218.30Brummel, Hannah J

Northern Iowa-IA SR6 203.55Billerbeck, Emma

 
Event 22  Men 3 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

Iowa-IA SR1 361.55Heffner, Brandis L

Iowa-IA SO2 353.85Brenner, William

Iowa-IA JR3 351.20Mauser, Matt W

Western Ill-IL SO4 251.25Gallagher, Quetzal

 
Event 23  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:37.57Northern Iowa-IA

1) Lembezeder, Molly H JR 2) Florman, Crystal J SO

3) Roepsch, Autumn A SR 4) Phyfe, Aftin M SR

24.23 48.74 1:13.19 1:37.57

A2 1:40.76Western Ill-IL

1) Mathus, Miranda R FR 2) Hagen, Erica L SO

3) Purdum, Marissa L SO 4) Roberts, Casey M FR

25.43 51.43 1:15.96 1:40.76

B3 1:41.04Northern Iowa-IA

1) Siebenaller, Rachel M JR 2) Meyer, Abby M SO

3) Ross, Moriah C FR 4) McCullough, Jordan A FR

25.48 51.46 1:16.16 1:41.04

C4 x1:42.60Northern Iowa-IA

1) Appleton, Maya E JR 2) Knowles, Olivia A JR

3) Engstrom, Kylie E FR 4) Willer, Jenna A FR

26.45 51.36 1:17.39 1:42.60

D5 x1:46.51Northern Iowa-IA

1) Holmes, Mariah N SR 2) Jensen, Savannah R SR

3) Klimes, Alexa N SR 4) Warrick, Shayla A SO

26.83 52.96 1:19.00 1:46.51

C6 1:48.19Western Ill-IL

1) Winkel, Taylor R JR 2) Villez, Andie G SR

3) Chao, Madison H FR 4) Fisher, Hannah M JR

27.07 55.13 1:21.08 1:48.19

B--- X1:31.97Iowa-IA

1) Scheitlin, Mekenna A JR 2) Lavelle, Meghan E JR

3) Lehnertz, Tereysa P JR 4) O'Brien, Carly C JR

23.33 46.03 1:09.18 1:31.97

E--- X1:38.47Iowa-IA

1) Hackett, Meghan M FR 2) Jekel, Jo L JR

3) Lagodzinska, Nikol L JR 4) Campbell, Summer L JR

24.79 49.09 1:13.87 1:38.47

A--- X1:41.32Iowa-IA

1) Sougstad, Emma L SR 2) Wanasek, Serena A SR

3) Flummerfelt, Taylor M SR

23.44 47.31 1:11.05 1:41.32

D--- XDQIowa-IA

1) Burvill, Hannah FR 2) Sauer, Samantha E FR

3) Armstrong-Grant, Amelia L FR 4) Fluit, Allyssa FR

B--- DQWestern Ill-IL

1) Kaftan, Dana M SO 2) DeWane, Alli R JR

3) Schaefer, Amanda L SO 4) Borgstede, Amy L JR

C--- XDQIowa-IA

1) McNamara, Kelly M SO 2) Wells, Katie V SO

3) Schneider, Abbey N SO 4) McGovern, Natalie R SO

 
Event 24  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:25.23Western Ill-IL

1) Almhiemid, Sam SO 2) Brady, Seth R SO

3) Neaveill, Chris D SR 4) McQuigg, Chance T FR

21.77 43.71 1:04.23 1:25.23

B2 1:31.55Western Ill-IL

1) Hill, Josh D SO 2) Owens, Connor I FR

3) Stierman, Drake SO 4) Ries, Deven G SR

22.49 46.16 1:09.37 1:31.55

D--- X1:20.44Iowa-IA

1) Scott, Will S FR 2) Myhre, Joe A FR

3) Fiolic, Steve FR 4) Dumford, Sam S FR

20.26 40.16 1:00.44 1:20.44

A--- X1:21.54Iowa-IA

1) Halsmer, Jackson J SR 2) Farnum, Brandon S SR

3) Gannon, Kyle A SR 4) Patnode, Kyle R SR

20.41 40.99 1:01.36 1:21.54

C--- X1:22.49Iowa-IA

1) Twarowski, Jerzy M JR 2) Hemmingsen, RJ J JR

3) Rathbun, Thomas V JR 4) Allen, Colter B JR

20.61 40.81 1:01.80 1:22.49

B--- X1:22.94Iowa-IA

1) Smith, Jack A SO 2) Kamin, Matt J SO

3) Mende, Kenneth SO 4) Colin, Ben D SO

20.25 40.68 1:01.95 1:22.94

E--- X1:25.60Iowa-IA

1) Tenney, Michael D FR 2) White, Forrest J FR

3) Nelson, Tanner R SO 4) Webb, Isaak E FR

21.87 42.86 1:04.71 1:25.60
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Iowa vs UNI/WIU

University of Iowa CRWC

Results
 
Event 26  Men 100 Yard Exhibition Breast

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Iowa-IA SO--- X56.05Nelson, Tanner R

11.72 26.46 40.89 56.05

 
Event 27  Women 200 Yard Exhibition Breast

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Northern Iowa-IA JR--- X2:29.59Knowles, Olivia A

32.84 1:10.45 1:49.58 2:29.59

 
Event 28  Men 200 Yard Exhibition Breast

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Iowa-IA SO--- X2:00.48Nelson, Tanner R

26.83 57.12 1:28.42 2:00.48

 
Event 29  Women 200 Yard Exhibition IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Iowa-IA SO--- X2:07.06Schneider, Abbey N

28.02 1:00.86 1:37.17 2:07.06

Iowa-IA FR--- X2:17.54Lenderink, Amy L

27.28 1:01.15 1:45.29 2:17.54

 
Event 30  Men 200 Yard Exhibition IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Iowa-IA SO--- X1:50.93Mende, Kenneth

24.20 51.39 1:24.68 1:50.93

Iowa-IA JR--- X1:52.89Hoce, Garrett G

24.39 53.38 1:26.02 1:52.89

Iowa-IA JR--- X1:56.16Dawson, Chris C

25.18 54.90 1:28.80 1:56.16

Iowa-IA FR--- X1:56.25Tenney, Michael D

24.11 52.12 1:28.68 1:56.25


